Specification: View

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Lichttechniek

Soort lichtbron:
Wattage:

Luminous flux:
Werkzaamheid:
Spanning:
Kleurtemperatuur:
Kleurweergave (CRI):
MacAdams factor:
Lichtverdeling:

Controle/dimmen

Type:

Bescherming

IP:

Energie en goedkeuringen
Goedkeuringen:

Materiaal en afwerking

Behuizing:
Kleur:
Optiek:

Montage/Aansluiting

Mounting:
Module:
Koppeling:

Afmetingen (mm)

Lengte (L):
Breedte (W):
Hoogte (H):

5046 111430
7021981114305

‘(E ‘LEDHBOV‘

LED (Niet-verwisselbare)
30W

1820Im

61 Im/W

230V

2700K

Ra>90

SDCM: 3

Direct

Faseafsnijding
IP44/1P20
CE

Aluminium
Matwit (RAL 9003)
Polycarbonaat (PC)

Opbouw
900
Schroefloos klemmenblok

900
60
135

60mm

460mm/896mm

135mm |

702

1981114

305
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